William "Bill" & Carolyn Hayes 3rd Annual Charity Golf Tournament www.BillHayes.org | Golf.BillHayes.org



Salem Glen Country Club Captain's Choice | Double Tee Start Friday, June 28, 2024

Format: Captain's Choice Flights: Seniors Regular Wome Location: Salem Glen Country Club 1000 Gler	en Start Time : 8a Shotgun & 1p Shotgun n Day Drive Clemmons, NC 27012
Dear Partner,	
The William Bill Hayes Foundation, Inc. is organizing the 2 03 and Annual Golf Classic Event, is being held Friday, June 280 Proceeds from our annual tournament will be used to profundraising event, success is dependent on sponsorships,	8th, 2024, at the Salem Glen Country Club. ovide Scholarships to area HBCUs. As with any
In writing this letter, we excitedly invite you to be a Co-Sport Foundation and its' Annual Golf Tournament, support involvement with us is an opportunity for your organization individuals, businesses and organizations in the community for young men and women to continue with their dreams	ing HBCUs! As a leader in the community, your on to receive exposure and to join with other ity. This collaborative endeavor provides options
The Annual Golf Tournament offers various corporate sponsorship levels. For your convenience we have enclosed information so that you may determine what is the best fit for your organization. Mailed and online sponsorship level support requests to consider are:	
□ \$5k Title Sponsorship Level□ \$3.5k Platinum Sponsorship Level	 \$1k Silver Sponsorship Level \$500 Team Sponsorship Level \$250 Hole Sponsorship Level \$100 Banner Sponsorship Level
Even your decision to be a Patron Supporter (< \$100) will support the overall mission, and we are grateful. Each sponsorship level will be recognized throughout our entire Golf Celebrity event showcasing our joint partnership, visible to over 200 golfers. Mailed Sponsorships must be received by Monday, June 17, 2024.	
Additionally, we will include any tee-bag size advertisements exclusively in our complimentary gift bags given to all participants, which further exposes your reach to our participants. Enclosed you will find a registration form to sign up your team(s) for 18 holes of competitive golf. A day of fun and fellowship awaits all golf participants.	
Finally, our Annual Golf Tournament will also include a signature memorabilia and great prizes, but most impor Foundation, Inc. and its' Annual Golf Tournament will sup	rtantly, all proceeds from the William Bill Hayes
Please feel free to contact Richard Daniels at (336) 624-98 have any questions. We look forward to your support, spo further the mission of this exciting opportunity.	
Sincerely June 1	
Richard Daniels Annual Golf Charity Tournament Chair Director	
Online Sponsorships available: Golf.BillHayes.org All mailed Sponsorships must be received by June 17.2024. Team, Captain and Player Names & Changes must be received by June 17, 2024. Tee Time Assignments will be emailed prior to. AM Flight Check-in 7a Tee Time 8a PM Flight Check-in 12pm Tee Time 1p	

William Bill Hayes Foundation, Inc. a 509(a)(2) organization | Est. 2021 | 3rd Annual Charity Golf Tournament